
National Institutional Ranking Framework
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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: Kokrajhar Government College [IR-C-C-17237]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1105 700 695 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 190 170 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1534 1409 2943 2942 0 1 167 2617 1990 0 0 794

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

128 164 292 292 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 225

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 695 613 2020-21 413 13 96000(Ninety six
thousand)

240

2019-20 695 740 2021-22 497 42 300000(Three lakhs) 232

2020-21 695 965 2022-23 591 14 264000(Two Lakhs
sixty four thousand)

201

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 60 31 2020-21 9 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 85 71 2021-22 52 14 300000(Three lakhs) 2

2021-22 170 166 2022-23 63 5 148000(One lakh forty
eight thousand)

0



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1079852 (Ten Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Eight Hundred
Fifty Two )

481347 (Four lakhs eighty one thousand three hundred forty
seven)

180026 (One lakh eighty thousand twenty six)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1457370 (Fourteen Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Three Hundred
Seventy )

884000 (Eight lakhs eighty four thousand ) 339467 (Three lakh thirty nine thousand four hundred sixty
seven)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 237702791 (Twenty Three Crore Seventy Seven Lakh Two
Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety One )

121058197 (Twelve Crore ten lakhs fifty eight thousand one
hundred ninety seven )

112734034 (Eleven crore twenty seven lakhs thirty four
thousand thirty four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

8222986 (Eighty two lakhs twenty two thousand nine hundred
eighty six )

539802 (Five lakhs thirty nine thousand eight hundred two ) 1862253 (Eighteen lakhs sixty two thousand two hundred fifty
three)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 154055 (One Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Fifty Five ) 236027 (Two lakhs thirty six thousand twenty seven ) 150370 (One lakh fifty thousand three hundred seventy)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Binash Brahma 35 Assistant Professor Male NET 83 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual

2 Hwiyang Narzary 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 107 Yes 26-08-2014 -- Adhoc / Contractual

3 Manoj  Kumar
Basumatary

43 Assistant Professor Male NET 97 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual



4 Rupali Khakhlary 40 Assistant Professor Female NET 119 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Adhoc / Contractual

5 Swler Basumatary 34 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political
Science)

83 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual

6 Subhamoy
Mazumder

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 85 Yes 09-06-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual

7 Pranjal Kumar Ray 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 71 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

8 Bhaskar Barman 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 71 Yes 16-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

9 Chandra Sekhar
Iswary

37 Assistant Professor Male NET 73 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual

10 Russo Chhetry 42 Assistant Professor Male M.A 143 Yes 01-08-2011 -- Adhoc / Contractual

11 Alpna Devi 51 Associate Professor Female M.A 323 Yes 26-08-1996 -- Regular

12 Ambeswar Phukon 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 257 Yes 27-02-2002 -- Regular

13 Ananias Hembrom 59 Associate Professor Male M.A 345 Yes 04-10-1994 -- Regular

14 Anjalee Basumatary 59 Associate Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 336 Yes 24-07-1995 -- Regular

15 Aroti Basumatary 45 Assistant Professor Female M.A 185 Yes 16-02-2008 -- Regular

16 Arup Sonowal 47 Assistant Professor Male NET 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

17 Ashok Kr Saha 50 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

18 Banabina Brahma 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 330 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

19 Banashree
Bharadwaj

38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 86 Yes 13-05-2016 -- Regular

20 Barhungkha
Mwchahary

55 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 250 Yes 23-09-2002 -- Regular

21 Basanta Kumar Das 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 243 Yes 25-04-2003 -- Regular

22 Berlao Khungur
Karjie

55 Associate Professor Male M.A 249 Yes 01-10-2002 -- Regular

23 Bhisma Narayan
Swargiari

40 Assistant Professor Male SLET 131 Yes 27-08-2012 -- Regular

24 Bhushana Das 51 Assistant Professor Female M.A 249 Yes 09-10-2002 -- Regular

25 Bimal Kanti
Basumatary

52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 257 Yes 26-02-2002 -- Regular

26 Chinmoy
Bhattacharjee

45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 257 Yes 26-02-2002 -- Regular

27 Deepak Basumatary 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 16-02-2008 -- Regular

28 Dhananjoy Narzary 47 Assistant Professor Male SLET 211 Yes 10-12-2005 -- Regular

29 Dhiren Kumar
Chetry

46 Assistant Professor Male NET 130 Yes 06-09-2012 -- Regular

30 Dhrubajyoti Nath 51 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 249 Yes 01-10-2002 -- Regular

31 Dimacha Dwibrang
Mwchahary

52 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 302 Yes 06-05-1998 -- Regular



32 Dipa Dey 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

33 Dipankar Basak 45 Assistant Professor Male NET 210 Yes 12-01-2006 -- Regular

34 Ganesh Baro 46 Assistant Professor Male NET 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

35 Gauri Sankar
Narzary

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

36 Gautam Mushahary 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

37 Gobinda Boro 59 Associate Professor Male M.A 322 Yes 09-09-1996 -- Regular

38 Gunendra Kr Sarma 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

39 Hemanta Kumar
Das

52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 290 Yes 03-05-1999 -- Regular

40 Hiralal Choudhury 59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 302 Yes 02-05-1998 -- Regular

41 Jayanta Kumar Boro 39 Assistant Professor Male NET 131 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

42 Kabita Patowary 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 12-12-2005 -- Regular

43 Kamal Bodosa 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 250 Yes 25-09-2002 -- Regular

44 Kasturi Chakraborty 44 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 232 Yes 12-03-2004 -- Regular

45 Laimwn Brahma 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 131 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

46 Leeladhar Chouhan 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 130 Yes 04-09-2012 -- Regular

47 Loknath Goyary 53 Assistant Professor Male SLET 215 Yes 09-08-2005 -- Regular

48 Mainul Hoque 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 16-02-2008 -- Regular

49 Mamata Narzary 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 268 Yes 31-03-2001 -- Regular

50 Nirmali Das 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 270 Yes 12-01-2001 -- Regular

51 Omkar Sharma 50 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 274 Yes 14-09-2000 -- Regular

52 Pranchis Narzaree 49 Assistant Professor Male MCA 204 Yes 19-07-2006 -- Regular

53 Purushattam Vaskar
Narzary

43 Assistant Professor Male SLET 210 Yes 12-01-2006 -- Regular

54 Rajib Kr Saha 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

55 Rangili Brahma 38 Assistant Professor Female NET 131 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

56 Ritamani Das 52 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 185 Yes 16-02-2008 -- Regular

57 Roselin Basumatary 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 185 Yes 16-02-2008 -- Regular

58 Rumi Hazarika 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 257 Yes 26-02-2002 -- Regular

59 Runu Debnath 55 Associate Professor Female M.A 346 Yes 12-09-1994 -- Regular

60 Shibu Basak 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 402 Yes 06-01-1990 -- Regular

61 Shickna John Wary 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 323 Yes 07-08-1996 -- Regular

62 Smritimayee Sarma 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

63 Sulochana Brahma 57 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 380 Yes 16-11-1991 -- Regular



64 Suresh Kumar Nath 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 27-08-2012 -- Regular

65 Sushanta Narzary 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 344 Yes 19-11-1994 -- Regular

66 Uttara Mandal 59 Assistant Professor Female M.A 274 No 11-09-2000 31-10-2023 Regular

67 Soma Dewanjee 49 Assistant Professor Female MCA 78 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

68 NABANEETA
BARMAN

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 66 Yes 01-11-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

69 HWBTHA BRAHMA 29 Assistant Professor Male NET 59 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

70 DEEPJYOTI
MAZUMDAR

27 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 41 Yes 11-01-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

71 MITHISAR
BASUMATARY

29 Assistant Professor Male NET 46 Yes 02-09-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

72 LILY GAYARY 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 47 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

73 MANDIRA SANA
BASUMATARY

30 Assistant Professor Female NET 41 Yes 15-02-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

74 BIJU RANI
BASUMATARY

27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 47 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

75 KUNJU LAL
NARZARY

27 Assistant Professor Male NET 44 Yes 15-11-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

76 UJWALARAJ
BASUMATARY

39 Assistant Professor Female M.A 62 Yes 01-05-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

77 JENY NARZARY 33 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 49 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

78 BISHNU
KHERKATARY

29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 47 Yes 06-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

79 UNDINTHI
BASUMATARY

28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 61 Yes 01-06-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

80 BISWA DHAR 27 Assistant Professor Male M.A 59 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

81 KABITA BRAHMA 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 47 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

82 Bibash Brahma 29 Assistant Professor Male NET 29 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

83 Mahananda Nath 31 Assistant Professor Male SLET 31 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

84 Kangkan Talukdar 27 Assistant Professor Male NET 31 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

85 Dipen Nath 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

86 Alaka Basumatary 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

87 Sunita Sarmah 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

88 Nurzamal Hoque 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

89 Gopa Das Talukdar 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

90 Eulolia Engheepi 26 Assistant Professor Female NET 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

91 Sourav
Bhattacharjee

30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

92 Ionee Basumatary 35 Assistant Professor Female NET 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular



93 Jayashree Sarma 25 Assistant Professor Female NET 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

94 Nijira Brahma 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

95 Moromita Roy 32 Assistant Professor Female SLET 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

96 Palki Hazarika 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

97 Danswrang
Basumatary

24 Assistant Professor Male NET 18 Yes 01-01-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

98 Dejuri Basumatary 27 Assistant Professor Female NET 34 Yes 21-09-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

99 Dibyanita
Mushahary

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 22 Yes 11-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

100 Dipanjali
Basumatary

27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 30 Yes 03-01-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

101 Dipjyoti Nath 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 13 Yes 02-06-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

102 Elizaebth Ekka 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 20 Yes 03-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

103 Gitanjali Boro 35 Assistant Professor Female NET 22 Yes 15-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

104 Harshavardhan
Chouhan

25 Assistant Professor Male SLET 18 Yes 06-01-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

105 Mahar Swrang
Daimary

28 Assistant Professor Male NET 20 Yes 08-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

106 Maithuma Narzary 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 20 Yes 03-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

107 Mrinalee
Basumatary

27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 13 Yes 09-06-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

108 Priyankar
Basumatary

23 Assistant Professor Male M.A 9 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

109 Pusmita Saha 25 Assistant Professor Female M.A 20 Yes 08-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

110 Roshidul Islam 24 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 9 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

111 Saurabh Prasad 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 13 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

112 Twinkle Basumatary 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 19 Yes 07-12-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

113 Usharani
Basumatary

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 Yes 15-10-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

114 Viva Mushahary 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A 20 Yes 03-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

115 Sangita Nandi 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 69 No 01-08-2017 01-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: Kokrajhar Government College [IR-O-C-17237]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1105 700 695 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 190 170 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1534 1409 2943 2942 0 1 167 2617 1990 0 0 794

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

128 164 292 292 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 225

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 695 613 2019-20 0 2020-21 413 13 96000(Ninety six
thousand)

240

2019-20 695 740 2020-21 0 2021-22 494 42 300000(Three lakhs) 232

2020-21 695 965 2021-22 0 2022-23 591 14 264000(Two Lakhs
sixty four thousand)

201

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 60 31 2020-21 9 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 85 71 2021-22 25 14 300000(Three lakhs) 2

2021-22 170 166 2022-23 63 5 148000(One lakh forty
eight thousand)

0



Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

0 0 0

Online Education

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1079852 (Ten Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Eight Hundred
Fifty Two)

481347 (Four lakhs eighty one thousand three hundred forty
seven )

180026 (One lakh eighty thousand twenty six )

New Equipment for Laboratories 1457370 (Fourteen Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Three Hundred
Seventy)

884000 (Eight lakhs eighty four thousand ) 339467 (Three lakhs thirty nine thousand four hundred sixty
seven )

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount



Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 237702791 (Twenty Three Crore Seventy Seven Lakh Two
Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety One)

121058197 (Twelve Crores ten lakhs fifty eight thousand one
hundred ninety seven )

112734034 (Eleven crores twenty seven lakhs thirty four
thousand thirty four )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

8222986 (Eighty two lakhs twenty two thousand nine hundred
eighty six)

539802 (Five lakhs thirty nine thousand eight hundred two ) 1862253 (Eighteen lakhs sixty two thousand two hundred fifty
three )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 154055 (One Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Fifty Five) 236027 (Two lakhs thirty six thousand twenty seven ) 150370 (One lakh fifty thousand three hundred seventy )

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings



2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

15-11-2015 14-11-2020 2.23

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Aroti Basumatary 45 Assistant Professor Female M.A 185 Yes 16-02-2008 -- Regular

2 Berlao Khungur
Karjie

55 Associate Professor Male M.A 249 Yes 01-10-2002 -- Regular

3 Binash Brahma 35 Assistant Professor Male NET 83 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual

4 DEEPJYOTI
MAZUMDAR

27 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 41 Yes 11-01-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

5 Dipa Dey 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

6 Ganesh Baro 46 Assistant Professor Male NET 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

7 Harshavardhan
Chouhan

25 Assistant Professor Male SLET 18 Yes 06-01-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

8 Jayashree Sarma 25 Assistant Professor Female NET 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

9 KUNJU LAL
NARZARY

27 Assistant Professor Male NET 44 Yes 15-11-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

10 Mainul Hoque 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 16-02-2008 -- Regular

11 Mrinalee
Basumatary

27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 13 Yes 09-06-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

12 Pranchis Narzaree 49 Assistant Professor Male MCA 204 Yes 19-07-2006 -- Regular

13 Ritamani Das 52 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 185 Yes 16-02-2008 -- Regular

14 Sangita Nandi 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 69 No 01-08-2017 01-05-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

15 Subhamoy
Mazumder

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 85 Yes 09-06-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual

16 UJWALARAJ
BASUMATARY

39 Assistant Professor Female M.A 62 Yes 01-05-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

17 Alaka Basumatary 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

18 Ashok Kr Saha 50 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

19 Bhisma Narayan
Swargiari

40 Assistant Professor Male SLET 131 Yes 27-08-2012 -- Regular



20 BISWA DHAR 27 Assistant Professor Male M.A 59 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

21 Dhananjoy Narzary 47 Assistant Professor Male SLET 211 Yes 10-12-2005 -- Regular

22 Dipankar Basak 45 Assistant Professor Male NET 210 Yes 12-01-2006 -- Regular

23 Gautam Mushahary 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

24 Hiralal Choudhury 59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 302 Yes 02-05-1998 -- Regular

25 KABITA BRAHMA 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 47 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

26 Leeladhar Chouhan 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 130 Yes 04-09-2012 -- Regular

27 Mamata Narzary 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 268 Yes 31-03-2001 -- Regular

28 Nijira Brahma 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

29 Priyankar
Basumatary

23 Assistant Professor Male M.A 9 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

30 Roshidul Islam 24 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 9 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

31 Shibu Basak 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 402 Yes 06-01-1990 -- Regular

32 Sunita Sarmah 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

33 Usharani
Basumatary

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 9 Yes 15-10-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

34 Alpna Devi 51 Associate Professor Female M.A 323 Yes 26-08-1996 -- Regular

35 Banabina Brahma 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 330 Yes 11-01-1996 -- Regular

36 Bhushana Das 51 Assistant Professor Female M.A 249 Yes 09-10-2002 -- Regular

37 Chandra Sekhar
Iswary

37 Assistant Professor Male NET 73 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual

38 Dhiren Kumar
Chetry

46 Assistant Professor Male NET 130 Yes 06-09-2012 -- Regular

39 Dipen Nath 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

40 Gitanjali Boro 35 Assistant Professor Female NET 22 Yes 15-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

41 HWBTHA BRAHMA 29 Assistant Professor Male NET 59 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

42 Kabita Patowary 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 211 Yes 12-12-2005 -- Regular

43 LILY GAYARY 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 47 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

44 MANDIRA SANA
BASUMATARY

30 Assistant Professor Female NET 41 Yes 15-02-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

45 Nirmali Das 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 270 Yes 12-01-2001 -- Regular

46 Purushattam Vaskar
Narzary

43 Assistant Professor Male SLET 210 Yes 12-01-2006 -- Regular

47 Rumi Hazarika 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 257 Yes 26-02-2002 -- Regular

48 Shickna John Wary 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 323 Yes 07-08-1996 -- Regular

49 Suresh Kumar Nath 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 27-08-2012 -- Regular

50 Uttara Mandal 59 Assistant Professor Female M.A 274 No 11-09-2000 31-10-2023 Regular



51 Arup Sonowal 47 Assistant Professor Male NET 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

52 Bhaskar Barman 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 71 Yes 16-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

53 BISHNU
KHERKATARY

29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 47 Yes 06-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

54 Dejuri Basumatary 27 Assistant Professor Female NET 34 Yes 21-09-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

55 Dipanjali
Basumatary

27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 30 Yes 03-01-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

56 Gauri Sankar
Narzary

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

57 Hemanta Kumar
Das

52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 290 Yes 03-05-1999 -- Regular

58 JENY NARZARY 33 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 49 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

59 Laimwn Brahma 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 131 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

60 Maithuma Narzary 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 20 Yes 03-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

61 NABANEETA
BARMAN

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 66 Yes 01-11-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

62 Pranjal Kumar Ray 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 71 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

63 Roselin Basumatary 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 185 Yes 16-02-2008 -- Regular

64 Saurabh Prasad 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 13 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

65 Sulochana Brahma 57 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 380 Yes 16-11-1991 -- Regular

66 UNDINTHI
BASUMATARY

28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 61 Yes 01-06-2018 -- Adhoc / Contractual

67 Anjalee Basumatary 59 Associate Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 336 Yes 24-07-1995 -- Regular

68 Basanta Kumar Das 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 243 Yes 25-04-2003 -- Regular

69 Bimal Kanti
Basumatary

52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 257 Yes 26-02-2002 -- Regular

70 Deepak Basumatary 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 16-02-2008 -- Regular

71 Dimacha Dwibrang
Mwchahary

52 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 302 Yes 06-05-1998 -- Regular

72 Eulolia Engheepi 26 Assistant Professor Female NET 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

73 Gunendra Kr Sarma 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

74 Jayanta Kumar Boro 39 Assistant Professor Male NET 131 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

75 Kasturi Chakraborty 44 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 232 Yes 12-03-2004 -- Regular

76 Mahar Swrang
Daimary

28 Assistant Professor Male NET 20 Yes 08-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

77 Moromita Roy 32 Assistant Professor Female SLET 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

78 Palki Hazarika 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

79 Rangili Brahma 38 Assistant Professor Female NET 131 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular



80 Russo Chhetry 42 Assistant Professor Male M.A 143 Yes 01-08-2011 -- Adhoc / Contractual

81 Sourav
Bhattacharjee

30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

82 Twinkle Basumatary 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 19 Yes 07-12-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

83 Ambeswar Phukon 48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 257 Yes 27-02-2002 -- Regular

84 Banashree
Bharadwaj

38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 86 Yes 13-05-2016 -- Regular

85 Bibash Brahma 29 Assistant Professor Male NET 29 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

86 Chinmoy
Bhattacharjee

45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 257 Yes 26-02-2002 -- Regular

87 Dhrubajyoti Nath 51 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 249 Yes 01-10-2002 -- Regular

88 Dipjyoti Nath 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 13 Yes 02-06-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

89 Gobinda Boro 59 Associate Professor Male M.A 322 Yes 09-09-1996 -- Regular

90 Hwiyang Narzary 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 107 Yes 26-08-2014 -- Adhoc / Contractual

91 Kamal Bodosa 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 250 Yes 25-09-2002 -- Regular

92 Loknath Goyary 53 Assistant Professor Male SLET 215 Yes 09-08-2005 -- Regular

93 Manoj  Kumar
Basumatary

43 Assistant Professor Male NET 97 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

94 Nurzamal Hoque 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

95 Pusmita Saha 25 Assistant Professor Female M.A 20 Yes 08-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

96 Runu Debnath 55 Associate Professor Female M.A 346 Yes 12-09-1994 -- Regular

97 Smritimayee Sarma 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 156 Yes 08-07-2010 -- Regular

98 Sushanta Narzary 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 344 Yes 19-11-1994 -- Regular

99 Viva Mushahary 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A 20 Yes 03-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

100 Ananias Hembrom 59 Associate Professor Male M.A 345 Yes 04-10-1994 -- Regular

101 Barhungkha
Mwchahary

55 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 250 Yes 23-09-2002 -- Regular

102 BIJU RANI
BASUMATARY

27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 47 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

103 Danswrang
Basumatary

24 Assistant Professor Male NET 18 Yes 01-01-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

104 Dibyanita
Mushahary

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 22 Yes 11-09-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

105 Elizaebth Ekka 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 20 Yes 03-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

106 Gopa Das Talukdar 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

107 Ionee Basumatary 35 Assistant Professor Female NET 15 Yes 19-04-2022 -- Regular

108 Kangkan Talukdar 27 Assistant Professor Male NET 31 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

109 Mahananda Nath 31 Assistant Professor Male SLET 31 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual



110 MITHISAR
BASUMATARY

29 Assistant Professor Male NET 46 Yes 02-09-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

111 Omkar Sharma 50 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 274 Yes 14-09-2000 -- Regular

112 Rajib Kr Saha 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

113 Rupali Khakhlary 40 Assistant Professor Female NET 119 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Adhoc / Contractual

114 Soma Dewanjee 49 Assistant Professor Female MCA 78 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

115 Swler Basumatary 34 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political
Science)

83 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Adhoc / Contractual


